Nombre y apellidos
David REYES

Martin QUEZADA
Matias AMESTICA
Hugo BASCUNAN
Sebastidan ELGUETA
Juan LOPEZ
Francisco UGARTE
Sebastidn VALENCIA
Luis ASKEN

Emilio BAHAMONDES
Nicolds HIGUERAS
Kevin MARTINEZ
Joaquin MUNOZ
Carlos PAVEZ

Diego SOTO

Plantel de Jugadores

Nac.

= CHI

e CHI

e CHI

e CHI

e CHI

e CHI

B ALE

= CHI

= CHI

e CHI

e CHI

= CHI

= CHI

e CHI

e CHI

Fecha de nac.

17.01.85

26.06.98

25.06.97

11.01.85

02.10.99

05.01.96

15.12.86

13.02.00

26.10.96

25.11.00

31.01.97

31.12.97

11.10.96

03.04.99

09.01.99

Posicion

Arquero

Arquero

Defensa

Defensa

Defensa

Defensa

Defensa

Defensa

Volante

Volante

Volante

Volante

Volante

Volante

Volante



Jaime VALDES

Gerardo CORTES

Alexander VALENCIA

Felipe VENEGAS

Lautaro RIGAZZI

Ignacio PINILLA

e CHI

e CHI

mm COL

e CHI

e CHI

e CHI

11.01.81

17.05.88

26.10.99

03.12.95

29.05.98

16.11.96

Volante

Volante

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero

Delantero



